
St. Andrew’s Episcopal School     
2025-2026 CALENDAR 

 
 
 
11-19 Teacher In-Service 
14 Parent Orientation 5:30-7:30 PM 
20 First-Day Returning Children 
25 First-Day New Children 
29 Parent Breakfast 8:30-9:30 AM 
31 Maria Montessori’s birthday 
 

 

AUGUST 2025 
S M T W Th F S 
     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

 

FEBRUARY 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
       
       

 

 
 
 4  Picture Day T1 & T2 (3-day)    
 5  Picture Day T2 (2-day) & EC  
12 Valentine’s Day Observed 
13 Professional  Development Day  
     School Closed 
16 President’s Day School Closed 

 
 
1 Labor Day- School Closed 
8 Life After St. Andrew’s 9-10:30 AM 

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     
       

 

 

MARCH 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     
       

 

 
 
9-13 Spring Break School Closed  
20 Parent Breakfast 8:30-9:30 AM 

 
 
 8 Picture Day: T1 & T2 (3-day)  
 9 Picture Day: T2 (2-day) & EC  
10 & 13 Fall Holiday School Closed 
17 & 20 P/T Conferences School Closed  
31 Fall Fest* 11 AM-12 PM 

 

OCTOBER 2025 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  
       

 

 

APRIL 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30   
       

 

 
 
 2  Easter Egg Hunts+   
 3  Good Friday School Closed  
 6  Easter Monday School Closed  
10 Gala  
17 & 20 P/T Conferences School Closed 
23 EC Students as Teachers 5:30-6:30 PM  

  
 
 7  Professional  Development Day  
     School Closed  
21 Thanksgiving Feast* 12-1 PM  
24-28 Thanksgiving Break School Closed 

 

NOVEMBER 2025 
S M T W Th F S 
      1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30       

 

 

MAY 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
     1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
31       

 

 
 
8   EC Mother’s Day Observation+  
21 Splash Day Noon Dismissal  
22 Teacher Prep Day School Closed  
25-29 Summer Break School Closed 

 
 
  5  Polar Express Day+ 10-11 AM  
19  Christmas Concert and Tea* 11-12 PM  
22- 31 Christmas Break School Closed 

 

DECEMBER 2025 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    
       

 

 

JUNE 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30     
       

 

 
 
  1 Summer School begins 
18 EC Father’s Day Observation+ 
19 Juneteenth School Closed 
29-30 Mid-Summer Break School Closed 
 

 
 
  1-2 Christmas Break School Closed  
   5  Teacher Prep Day School Closed  
   6   Families Return  
 16   Parent Breakfast 8:30-9:30 AM 
 19   Martin Luther King Day School Closed 

 

JANUARY 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
    1 2 3 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
       

 

 

JULY 2026 
S M T W Th F S 
   1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  
       

 

 
 
1-10  Mid-Summer Break School Closed 
 13 Summer School resumes -August 8 

 
*Indicates a parent/guardian/caregiver is required to attend and is responsible for their children during the event.  

 

+Indicates parent/guardian/caregivers are invited but not required, and will be responsible for their children during the event if present.  
 
 

 School Closed            Important Dates              Early Dismissal 
 



St. Andrew’s Episcopal School     
2025-2026 CALENDAR 

 
 
 
 
 
AUGUST     

11-19     Teacher In-Service    School Closed 
14     Parent Orientation     5:30-7:30 PM 
20     First-Day Returning Children 
25    First-Day New Children 
29     Parent Breakfast    8:30-9:30 AM 
31    Maria Montessori’s birthday 

            SEPTEMBER  
1     Labor Day     School Closed 
8     Life After St. Andrew’s     9-10:30 AM 
 

               OCTOBER      
8 & 9    Picture Day s     

                  10 & 13     Fall Holiday     School Closed 
17 & 20     P/T Conferences     School Closed  
31     Fall Fest*      11 AM-12 PM (noon dismissal) 

             NOVEMBER    
 7     Professional Development Day    School Closed  
21     Thanksgiving Feast*     12-1 PM (1 PM dismissal) 
24-28    Thanksgiving Break     School Closed 

           DECEMBER    
 5      Polar Express Day+     10-11 AM  
19      Christmas Concert and Tea*    11-12 PM  
22- 31     Christmas Break     School Closed 
 

                 JANUARY 
      1-2     Christmas Break     School Closed  
      5     Teacher Prep Day     School Closed  
      6      Families Return  

 16      Parent Breakfast     8:30-9:30 AM 
 19      Martin Luther King Day    School Closed 
 

FEBRUARY 
 4  & 5     Picture Days   
12      Valentine’s Day Observed 
13     Professional  Development    Day School Closed 
16     President’s Day     School Closed 
 

MARCH 
9-13     Spring Break     School Closed  
20     Parent Breakfast     8:30-9:30 AM 
 

APRIL 
 2      Easter Egg Hunts+   
 3      Good Friday     School Closed  

    6     Easter Monday     School Closed  
10     Gala           
17 & 20       P/T Conferences     School Closed 
23     EC Students as Teachers    5:30-6:30 PM  
 

MAY 8       EC Mother’s Day Observation+  
21     Splash Day     Noon Dismissal  
22    Teacher Prep Day     School Closed  
25-29    Summer Break     School Closed 
 

JUNE 
1       Summer School begins 
18     EC Father’s Day Observation+ 
19     Juneteenth     School Closed 
29-30    Mid-Summer Break     School Closed 

  
JULY 
 1-10    Mid-Summer Break    School Closed 

13     Summer School    Resumes thru August 8 
 

 
*Indicates a parent/guardian/caregiver is required to attend and is responsible for their children during the event.  

 

+Indicates parent/guardian/caregivers are invited but not required, and will be responsible for their children during the event if present.  
 
 

 School Closed            Important Dates              Early Dismissal  


